TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	18.23.22.2

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PREMIUM WINE BRANDS PTY LTD	01/23/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PERNOD RICARD WINEMAKERS PTY LTD
Address:	167 Fullarton Road Dulwich South Australia 5065
Country:	AU
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	AU

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: PERNOD RICARD WINEMAKERS PTY LTD

Address: 167 Fullarton Road

Dulwich South Australia 5065

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 005212 FRAME: 0682

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005212 FRAME: 0683

RECORDED: 02/11/2014